Bezirk Frankfurt 2024/25

Ul5-Bezirksoberliga
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle

Spiel-Nr.

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

So. 19.01.2025 09:00 65760-01
12:00 65719-01
So. 09.02.2025 -

So. 23.03.2025 -
09:00 65719-01

Hallenverzeichnis
65719-01 Brihlwiesenhalle

8
7
9
10
12
11

TURA Niederhdchstadt
TV Hofheim

TuS Schwanheim

SG Bremthal/Fischbach
TuS Schwanheim

TV Hofheim

Rudolf-Mohr-Stral3e 4, 65719 Hofheim am Taunus

65760-01 Westerbachhalle

Georg-Blchner-StraRe 30, 65760 Eschborn
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TuS Schwanheim

SG Bremthal/Fischbach
TV Hofheim

TURA Niederhdchstadt
SG Bremthal/Fischbach
TURA Niederhdchstadt



